b )

POS

10

1

264

272

252

285

269

244

254

281

246

260

288

'
\ p'

30"
SERTGES

NUM

PILOTO/NAVEGADOR

MATHEUS SALES
CAMILO CARRIAO
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
FF MOTORSPORTS

NELSON PIQUET
FILIPE BIANCHINI
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
RMATTHEIS

MICHEL FALQUEIRO
JOSELITO VIEIRA
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
BIANCHINI RALLY

PAMELA BOZZANO
ENIO BOZZANO

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
COTTON RACING

RALLY DO SERTOES 30 ANOS
Campeonato Brasileiro de Rally Cross Country
ETAPA 7: Sao Felix do Araguaia/MT - Palmas/TO (2365.53km)

23/09/2022 - 10:00:54
Resultados Oficiais

Categoria: UTV 3

ANDRE PINHEIRO DA COSTA

CLAUDIA GRANDI
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
RALLY BRASIL

LELIO VIEIRA
WEBERTH MOREIRA
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
FIFI RALLY TEAM

HELENA DEYAMA
CRISTINA STARLING
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
RALLY BRASIL

JULIO CESAR BONOTTO
BRUNO TESSER

CAN AM MAVERICK X3
SBS MEPEL RALLY

CARLOS DE CASTRO
LOURIVAL ROLDAN
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
MEM MOTORSPORT

ATILIO ROVARIS
FLAVIO BISI
CAN AM MAVERICK X3

TERRITORIO MOTORSPORT

GERALDINHO FH
ARTUR CARVALHO
CAN AM MAVERICK X3
MARANHAO RACING

INTA INT2 INT3 INT4
L km 27 km 58 km 86 km 112
0950 00:14:46.0 00:36:49.0 01:01:18.0 01:23:30.0
' 2 ] (1) (1)
0055 00:14:06.0 00:36:28.0 01:02:11.0 01:24:31.0
' (1) (1) () ()
0051 00:14:38.0 00:38:11.0 01:04:52.0 01:28:48.0
@) ©] 3) ()
001 00:44:31.0 00:38:14.0 01:05:59.0 01:29:14.0
' ©] (4) (4) (4)
ots 00:15:42.0 00:39:16.0 01:07:21.0 01:33:55.0
' (6) (5) (6) 1)
0955 00:15:28.0 00:40:56.0 01:09:16.0 01:32:43.0
' (7) (7) (7) (6)
(015 00:14:56.0 00:40:08.0 01:07:16.0 01:32:04.0
' (5) (6) (5) (5)
0057 00:18:53.0 00:44:42.0 01:4147.0 01:36:53.0

®) ®) ®) 8)

TEMPO

01:48:52.7

01:49:31.5

01:54:48.0

01:55:54.9

01:59:25.0

01:59:08.9

02:00:21.4

02:05:29.6

03:30:00.0

03:30:00.0

03:30:00.0

Penal

Bonus

* kK

00:03:14

* ok x

00:03:14

* k%

00:03:34

* kK

00:03:21

*ok ok

00:05:01

* ok x

00:03:32

* ok ok

00:03:31

* ok x

00:03:34

07:00:00

ok x

07:00:00

* ok x

07:00:00

* ok x

cnw%Ar

TOTAL

Dif. Lider
Dif Anterior

01:45:38.7

01:46:17.5
00:00:38.8
01:51:14.0
00:05:35.3
00:04:56.5
01:52:33.9
00:06:55.2
00:01:19.9
01:54:24.0
00:08:45.3
00:01:50.1
01:55:36.9
00:09:58.2
00:01:12.9
01:56:50.4
00:11:11.7
00:01:13.5
02:01:55.6
00:16:16.9
00:05:05.2
10:30:00.0
08:44:21.3
08:28:04.4
10:30:00.0
08:44:21.3
00:00:00.0
10:30:00.0

08:44:21.3
00:00:00.0

PRODUGAO
= X
DUNAS

VEL. MEDIA

81.09

80.6

77.02

76.11

74.88

73.32

70.26

136

13.6

136

SUPERVISAO

poTee
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